UAB D.M.D., M.D., O.D. STUDENT DEMOGRAPHICS

Total

Gender

Race/Ethnicity

Class

Age

Source

College/School

Female
Male
Unreported

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic/ Latino

Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Non-Resident Alien

Two or More Races

Unknown

White

First Year
Second Year
Third Year
Fourth Year

Under 19
19-21
22-25
26-30
31-35
Over 35
Unknown

Average Age

Jefferson County

Other Metro Area Counties*
Other Alabama Counties
Other States**

Other Countries

Unknown

Dentistry
Medicine
Optometry

Part-time

Number Percent

Full-time
Number Percent
1,167 100.0%
606 51.9%
560 48.0%
1 0.1%
3 0.3%
182 15.6%
76 6.5%
65 5.6%
0 0.0%
3 0.3%
35 3.0%
44 3.8%
759 65.0%
300 25.7%
294  25.2%
284  24.3%
289 24.8%
0 0.0%
14 1.2%
813 69.7%
276 23.7%
47 4.0%
17 1.5%
0 0.0%

25.1

546 46.8%
82 7.0%
376 32.2%
160 13.7%
3 0.3%
0 0.0%
282  24.2%
700 60.0%
185 15.9%
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Total
Number Percent
1,167 100.0%
606 51.9%
560 48.0%
1 0.1%
3 0.3%
182 15.6%
76 6.5%
65 5.6%
0 0.0%
3 0.3%
35 3.0%
44 3.8%
759 65.0%
300 25.7%
294  25.2%
284  24.3%
289 24.8%
0 0.0%
14 1.2%
813 69.7%
276 23.7%
47 4.0%
17 1.5%
0 0.0%

251

546  46.8%
82 7.0%
376 32.2%
160 13.7%
3 0.3%
0 0.0%
282  24.2%
700 60.0%
185 15.9%



